Customer Order Date:
25.11.2024

Customeor Ordar Number:
4746277768

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay !nvestments

Suider Eaarl

Ltd t/a KWV

110971225

PO Box 528, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073%11
Re%. by R 2 04112 /018 789323/ 07
a e : : .
FAIR E: FLO- ID 28503 Gross Weight :  315.791kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gueriessa®kwv.co.za

ick
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901217
901186
901032
900043
301408
900419
901406
900190

901445
9061315
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700025733
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700024380
700025945
70q025731
\

ITEMS Nbr SUPPLIE|

700026337
700023973

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Rooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
CIAO Mango 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

D:
KWV VS Brandy 6(750ml + Neck Tag)
KWV 5Yr ¢ld Brandy 6(1x750ml + 2 Gl
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24 x 278
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1.07
1.07]
3.0
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3.0
3.0/
1.07]

3.0
2.0

155.00
602.76
155.00
558.78
602.76
1,363.44
859.98
323.12
273.20
1,887.00
155.00
1,363.44.
155.00
2,098.68

Item rejec

Item rejec

rice
b 3

5.70 146.18

, 1.%0 591.31
¥5.70 146.16
2.30 545.93
1.90 591.31
4.70 1,299.36
3.90 826.44
4.10 313.71
3.20 264 .46
2.70 1,836.05
5.70 146.16
4.70 1,299.36
5.70 146.16
5.90 1,974.86

d - Neo gtock
d - Nc gtock
. un
quuorD%BFl
Slg'ﬂed"-——"”

\ers Durban

730.82 . 109.62
591.31 88.70
438.49 65.77
545.93 81.89
591.31 88.70

1,299.36 194.90
826.44 123.97
941.12 141.17

2,644.58 396,69

5,508.15 826.23
43B.49 65.77

1,299.35 194.90
438 .49 65.77

3,949.72 592.46

840.44
6B0.01
504.2¢6
627.982
680.01
1,494.26
950.41
1,082.2%
3,041.27
6,334.38
504.26
1,494.26
504.28
4,542.18

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Recelived in good order

on behalf of Customex

Name :

Date:

Depet Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Name :
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc

Warshay Investmernts (Pty) Ltd
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(uartity X Mass Pack

ACCTER 200

5X 15
1X 8
BJG GREIN SHCOTER 20M.
09705340320 3% 15
HIOCH HIWLIR BLACKIURUNT 750ML
BI23I5724 088 1% 6
LIAC 6T 8 MANGO .
502 430 1X 6
HILD AFIICA CAFE LATTE 750ML
BC2E05 05445 1X 12
G GIN 75IHL
1X 6
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